
Bus: 3
8:11 am STOP MCTIGH RD @ ARKONA DR
8:14 am STOP 73 WANDA DRIVE
8:17 am STOP 34 SKUNK MISERY RD
8:18 am STOP 99 SKUNK MISERY ROAD
8:19 am STOP 150 Skunk Misery Road
8:23 am STOP 173 McTigh Road
8:24 am STOP 114 MCTIGH ROAD
8:25 am STOP 58 McTigh Road
8:26 am STOP 16 MCTIGH RD
8:27 am STOP 39/41 Hidden Lake Road
8:34 am DEST BURR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Bus: 4
8:18 am STOP ROUTE 81 @ IVY RD
8:19 am STOP 751 Killingworth Road
8:20 am STOP 692 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
8:21 am STOP ROUTE 81 @ SOOBITSKY RD
8:21 am STOP 664/663 KILLINGWORTH RD
8:22 am STOP 582 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
8:23 am STOP 6 Pokorny Road
8:25 am STOP POKORNY RD @ HARVEST WOODS LN
8:25 am STOP POKORNY RD @ THORNE WOOD RD
8:27 am STOP 233 Pokorny Road
8:27 am STOP 263 POKORNY RD
8:28 am STOP BURR RD @ SEPUNNOMO LN
8:30 am STOP 55 BURR ROAD
8:31 am STOP 200 Burr Road
8:32 am STOP 948 Killingworth Rd
8:32 am STOP 940 Killingworth Road
Bus: 6
8:07 am STOP 26 WOODS ROAD
8:07 am STOP 42 WOODS RD
8:09 am STOP 530 BEAVER MEADOW ROAD
8:11 am STOP 367 BEAVER MEADOW ROAD
8:14 am STOP 82 FILLEY ROAD
8:15 am STOP 3 WIESE RD
8:16 am STOP 49 TURKEY HILL ROAD
8:19 am STOP 73 HUBBARD ROAD
8:23 am STOP 11 MORRIS ROAD
8:24 am STOP MORRIS RD @ PONSETT RD
8:24 am STOP 10 PONSETT ROAD
8:25 am STOP 22 Ponsett Road
8:25 am STOP 48 Ponsett Road
8:26 am STOP 504 Killingworth Road
Bus: 14
8:10 am STOP 214 LITTLE CITY ROAD
8:10 am STOP 227 LITTLE CITY RD
8:11 am STOP 32 GUNGER HILL RD.
8:12 am STOP 75 Gunger Hill Road
8:13 am STOP 86 Gunger Hill Road
8:13 am STOP 96 GUNGER HILL ROAD



8:13 am STOP 96 GUNGER HILL RD
8:15 am STOP SUMMER SWEET @ TEABERRY
8:25 am STOP 396 Little City Road
8:26 am STOP JACKSON RD @ BUR DEL DR
8:26 am STOP 52 JACKSON ROAD
8:27 am STOP 60 JACKSON ROAD
8:27 am STOP 68 JACKSON ROAD
8:27 am STOP 63 JACKSON ROAD
8:34 am STOP 14 BARTMAN ROAD
Bus: 25
8:12 am STOP LITTLE CITY RD @ STONEGATE CIR
8:15 am STOP LITTLE CITY ROAD @ SCHULLER
8:16 am STOP LITTLE CITY RD @ BROOKLINE AVE
8:19 am STOP 707 Little City Road
8:20 am STOP 619 Little City Road
8:21 am STOP SIMA RD @ LAUREL GROVE RD
8:22 am STOP LAUREL GROVE RD @ INDIAN HILL RD EXT
8:23 am STOP INDIAN HILL RD EXT @ INDIAN HILL RD
8:25 am END LITTLE CITY RD@CASE CIR
Bus: 28
8:10 am STOP 158 Turkey Hill Road
8:11 am STOP 205 TURKEY HILL ROAD
8:11 am STOP 233/236 Turkey Hill Road
8:13 am STOP 386 Turkey Hill Road
8:14 am STOP TURKEY HILL RD @ DICKINSON RD
8:14 am STOP 55/56 Wig Hill Road
8:15 am STOP 68 Wig Hill Road
8:17 am STOP 173 CEDAR LAKE RD
8:17 am STOP 205 CEDAR LAKE ROAD
8:18 am STOP 214 Cedar Lake Road
8:19 am STOP 282 CEDAR LAKE RD
8:22 am STOP 141 Cedar Lake Road
8:23 am STOP 67 Cedar Lake Road
8:23 am STOP 46 CEDAR LAKE ROAD
8:24 am STOP 7 Cedar Lake Road
Bus: 36
8:14 am STOP 1207 KILLINGWORTH ROAD
8:14 am STOP 1189 KILLINGWORTH RD
8:15 am STOP ROUTE 81 @ OLD COUNTY RD
8:16 am STOP 1050 Killingworth Road
8:18 am STOP 1134/1137 Killingworth Road
8:18 am STOP 1147 Killingworth Road
8:20 am STOP HIDDEN LAKE RD @ E SHORE DR
8:21 am STOP HIDDEN LAKE RD @ WHITE BIRCH TRL
8:21 am STOP HIDDEN LAKE RD @ SHORE DR
8:22 am STOP 378 Hidden Lake Road
8:22 am STOP 363 HIDDEN LAKE ROAD
8:23 am STOP 324 Hidden Lake Road
8:23 am STOP 311 Hidden Lake Road
8:24 am STOP 267 Hidden Lake Road
8:25 am STOP HIDDEN LAKE RD @ CHARLES MARY DR



8:27 am STOP 170 Hidden Lake Road
8:27 am STOP 121 Hidden Lake Road
8:28 am STOP 134 BRAULT HILL RD
8:29 am STOP BRAULT HILL RD @ STABA DR
Bus: 887
7:44 am STOP 243 INJUN HOLLOW RD
7:49 am STOP 94 Hurd Park Road
7:50 am STOP HURD PARK RD @ SAMUEL ARNOLD RD
7:53 am STOP 92 Quarry Hill Road
7:53 am STOP 129 Quarry Hill Road
7:55 am STOP QUARRY HILL RD @ CROWS NEST LN
7:58 am STOP FIREHOUSE
7:58 am STOP 30 ROCK LANDING RD
8:03 am STOP 100 MOODUS RD
8:07 am STOP KINDER CARE LEESVILLE RD MOODUS
8:15 am STOP BRIDGE RD @ HARPERS LANDING



VAN 41
7:49 am STOP 39//40/41 Kelsey Town Road
8:26 am STOP 279 N PARKER HILL ROAD
VAN 51
8:06 am STOP 488 SAYBROOK RD
8:21 am STOP 5 HAWTHORNE COURT
8:30 am STOP 39 SEPUNNOMO LANE
VAN 58
8:10 am STOP 1189 Saybrook Road
8:14 am STOP 63 CAMP BETHEL ROAD
VAN 60
8:13 am STOP 239 Silver Springs
8:21 am STOP 213 Saybrook Road
8:23 am STOP 204 THAYER RD/206 THAYER RD.


	BES MORNING ROUTES 9-23-10.pdf
	BURR VAN ROUTES MORNING 9-23-10

